

ERTIFICATE ZONP CERTIFICATE ZONP CERTIFICATE ZONP CERTIFICATE ZONP CERTIFICATE ZONP CERTIFICATE ZONP ZONP CERTIFICATE ZONP CERTIFICATE ZONP CERTIFICATE ZONP CERTIFICATE ZONP CERTIFICATE ZONP CERTIFICATE ZONP ERTIFICATE ZONP CERTIFICATE ZONP CERTIFICATE ZONP CERTIFICATE ZONP CERTIFICATE ZONP CERTIFICATE ZONP ZONP CERTIFICATE ZONP CERTIFICATE

Zyxel Certified Network Professional

Aleksandr Romanov



Feb. 2021 Certificate ID:306088 has Sucessfully completed the Zyxel Certification requirements and is recognized as a ZCNP in Foundation

Gordon Yang CEO

www.zyxel.com